Bryn Athyn College Cost of Attendance
Undergraduate Student 2023-2024

On Campus - Resident

Tuition (full time, 9-15 credits)
Tuition cost per term
Tuition cost per credit

Fees
Fees per term

Room & Board
Room & Board per term

Single Room Fee (if applicable)
Single Room Fee per term

Direct Costs*

Books and Supplies

Personal/Miscellaneous Expenses

Transportation

Loan Origination Fee (average)

Indirect Costs

Total COA

$25,893
$8,631
$835
$1,911
$637
$13,851
$4.,617
$1,000
$333
$41,655
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$71
$3,571
$45,226

Commuter - Living with Parent(s)

Tuition (full time, 9-15 credits)
Tuition cost per term
Tuition cost per credit
Fees
Fees per term
Direct Costs
Room & Board/Commuting Expenses
Books and Supplies
Personal/Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation
Loan Origination Fee (average)
Indirect Costs
Total COA

$25,893
$8,631
$835
$1,911
$637
$27,804
$2,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$71
$6,071
$33,875

International Student - On Campus

Tuition (full time, 9-15 credits) $25,893
Tuition cost per term $8,631
Tuition cost per credit $835
Fees $1,911
Fees per term $637
Room & Board $13,851
Room & Board per term $4,617
Single Room Fee (if applicable) $1,000
Single Room Fee per term 8333
Direct Costs* $41,655
Books and Supplies $1,000
Personal/Miscellaneous Expenses $1,500
Health Insurance $1,000
Indirect Costs $3,500
Total COA $45,155

International Student - Off Campus

Tuition (full time, 9-15 credits) $25,893
Tuition cost per term $8,631
Tuition cost per credit $835
Fees $1,911
Fees per term $637
Direct Costs $27,804
Room & Board/Commuting Expenses $7,000
Books and Supplies $1,000
Personal/Miscellaneous Expenses $1,500
Health Insurance $1,000
Indirect Costs $10,500
Total COA $38,304

Part Time Student

Commuter - Living Off Campus

Tuition (full time, 9-15 credits) $25,893
Tuition cost per term $8,631
Tuition cost per credit $835

Fees $1,911
Feesperterm $637

Direct Costs $27,804

Room &Board/Commuting Estimate $7,000

Books and Supplies $1,500

Personal/Miscellaneous Expenses $1,000

Transportation $1,500

Loan Origination Fee (average) $71

Indirect Costs $11,071

Total COA $38,875

Tuition per credit (1-8 credits) $996

Fees $68
Direct Costs $1,064
Room & Board/Commuting Estimate $7,000
Books and Supplies $1,000
Personal/Miscellaneous Expenses $1,500
Transportation $1,500
Loan Origination Fee (average) $71
Indirect Costs $11,071
Total COA $12,135

*does not include potential Single Room Fee

Graduate Student 2023-2024

Masters of Divinity

Masters of Education or Masters of Religious Studies

Tuition per credit (based on 9-credit est) $22,518

Tuition cost per credit $834
Total Direct Costs $22,518
Living Expenses $14,500
Books and Supplies $1,000
Personal Expenses $1,500
Transportation $1,500
Loan Origination Fee (average) $217
Total Indirect Costs $18,717
Total COA $41,235

Tuition (full time, 9-15 credits)
Tuition cost per term
Tuition cost per credit

Fees
Fees per term
Feesper credit

Total Direct Costs

Living Expenses

Books and Supplies

Personal Expenses

Transportation

Loan Origination Fee (average)

Total Indirect Costs

Total COA

$19,671
$6,557
$479
$1,455
$485
835
$21,126
$14,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$217
$18,717
$39,843




